
9 8 0 0

B e e f  P l a t t e r  C o u r s e

季節のポタージュ

The Burn風 ベジタブルアペタイザー

3種類の国産サステナブルビーフの盛り合わせ ( お 1 人様 約 200g )

デザート＆カフェ

ミニパスタの追加 ＋900

Seasonal Potage 

Assorted Vegetables Appetizer The Burn Style 

 

3Kinds Beef Platter (200g per person)

Dessert &  Cafe or Tea

add Pasta +900

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge.

上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

All-You-can-Drink is Available. Please ask Staff.

ドリンクのフリーフローもご用意できますのでスタッフにご相談ください。

Course last order at 20:00

コースのオーダーは20時までとさせていただきます。

( 4 名様～ ）



9 8 0 0

T h e  B u r n  C o u r s e

季節のポタージュ

The Burn風 ベジタブルアペタイザー

寒鰤のカルパッチョ　グリーンペッパーのシズレとピンクグレープフルーツ

本日のパスタ

経産黒毛和牛サーロインの炭火焼

デザート＆カフェ

Seasonal Potage

Assorted Vegetables Appetizer The Burn Style 

 Japanease Amberejack Carpaccio  With Green Peppar&Pink Grapefruits

 

Today Special Pasta

Japanese Beef Sirloin

Dessert & Cafe or Tea

(追加）十勝若牛フィレへのアップグレード +1000
(Add)Tokachi Wakaushi Filet Upgrade +1000

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge.

上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

All-You-can-Drink is Available. Please ask Staff.

ドリンクのフリーフローもご用意できますのでスタッフにご相談ください。

Course last order at 20:00

コースのオーダーは20時までとさせていただきます。



8 8 0 0

V e g a n  C o u r s e

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge.

上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。

All-You-can-Drink is Available. Please ask Staff.

ドリンクのフリーフローもご用意できますのでスタッフにご相談ください。

Course last order at 20:00

コースのオーダーは20時までとさせていただきます。

季節のポタージュ

The Burn風 ベジタブルアペタイザー

かぶのロースト　アーモンドとニンニクのクリーム

"ZENB noodle"アスパラガスと発酵タプナード 

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

デザート＆カフェ

Seasonal Potage

Assorted Vegetables Appetizer The Burn Style 

Roasted Turnip with Almond and Garlic Cream   

"Zenb Noodle" Asparagus with Tapenade

Roasted Cauliflower with Spices & Homemade Harissa

Dessert & Cafe or Tea



D i n n e r  M e n u = Vegan Menu

= Can Be Changed Vegan

ビーツのフムス　ZENBチップスを添えて

オーガニックケールサラダ　
季節のフルーツを添えて（生ハムトッピング +600)

天然本鮪のタルタル　
ひじき、松の実　カフィアライムパウダー

寒鰤のカルパッチョ
グリーンペッパーのシズレとピンクグレープフルーツ

グリルしたロメインレタスのサラダ　グリーンゴッデス
ローストしたナッツとパルミジャーノ添え

OSMICトマト、北アルプスの旬の果物とブラータのサラダ

1200

1150

1950

1750

1550

2200

Cold Appetizer  冷たい前菜 

Beets Hummus

Organic Kale Salad with Seasonal Fruits 

 (Add Prosciutto +600)

Tuna Tartare with Kaffir Lime Flavored

　
 Japanease Amberejack Carpaccio

With Green Peppar&Pink Grapefruits

Grilled Romain Lettuce Salad,

Green Goddess Dressing

OSMIC Tomato,Seasonal Fruits 

From KITA-ALPUS & Burrata

季節のポタージュ

かぶのロースト
アーモンドとニンニクのクリーム

鯖のコンフィと茄子のアヒージョ　燻製パプリカの香り

カリフラワーステーキ　カルダモンと自家製アリッサ

ポットベラのエストファード　
マスタードとドライトマトのソース

クリスピーフライドチキン　
ヨーグルトとハーブのザジギソース 2ピース
　

950

1580

2100

1880

1750

1000

Hot Appetizer  温かい前菜 

Seasonal Potage

Roasted Turnip with Almond and Garlic Cream

Confit Mackerel & EggPlant Ajillo, Accented 

with Smoked Paprika

Roasted Cauliflower with Spices & Housemade Harissa

Portobello Estouffade with Dry Tomato Sauce

Crispy Fried Chicken with Tzatziki & Herbs 2pieces



The Burn Select Beef Platter

Bone in Dry Aged Beef

Japanese Beef Sirloin

Chef's Recommend Wagyu Beef

Tokachi Wakaushi Filet 

Tokachi Free Range Pork 

The Burn セレクト ビーフプラッター

あがの姫牛 骨付きドライエイジングビーフ

黒毛和牛 経産牛

 

黒毛和牛　経産牛  

十勝若牛

十勝放牧豚　

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

Charcoal Grill  炭焼き

28000

19800

6800

Ask

7600

3750

100g / 3300円

600ｇ

200ｇ

200ｇ

200ｇ

100g/3300yen    

（3種盛り合わせ)

（100日以上）
~

~

~

~

600g

200g

200g

200g

Homemade French Fries

Charcoal Grilled Asparagus with Parmigiano

Broccoli Aglio e Olio

Mashed Potato

D.A. Fat Garlic Rice

ハンドカットフレンチフライ

アスパラガスの炭焼きとパルミジャーノ

ブロッコリーのアーリオオーリオ

マッシュポテト

熟成肉FATのガーリックライス

Side Dish  付け合わせ

850

1100

950

900

1550

All prices include tax. A separate 10% service charge will be added.

A cover charge of ¥500 per person (including bread) will also apply.

上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10％サービス料を加算させていただきます。
また、コペルト代としておひとり様￥500(パン含む)を頂戴いたします。

（over 100days）

サーロイン

本日の部位

フィレ

肩ロース

D.A.Beef Bolognese Mafaldine with Porcini Flavored

Tuna Poverello Spaghettini

"Zenb Noodle" Asparagus with Tapenade

(Add Prosciutto +600)

熟成牛とポルチーニ香るボロネーゼ　マファルディーネ

本鮪のポヴェレッロ スパゲッティーニ

"ZENB noodle"アスパラガスと発酵タプナード 
（生ハムトッピング +600）

1680

1980

1580

Carbs  炭水化物

The Burn Course

Vegan Course

Beef Platter Course(4p~)

TheBurn コース

Vegan コース

Beef Platter コース(4名様～) 

Course  コース

9800

8800

9800

追加 こだわり卵 +200　 追加 ピスタチオデュカ +100 +200Add Egg +100Add Pistachio Dukkah



Charcoal Grilled Wagyu Burger

Charcoal Grilled Wagyu Cheese Burger

Charcoal Grilled Wagyu TERIYAKI Burger

Crispy Chicken Garden Salad Burger

炭焼き経産黒毛和牛ハンバーガー

炭焼き経産黒毛和牛チーズバーガー

炭焼き経産黒毛和牛照り焼きバーガー

クリスピーチキン ガーデンサラダバーガー

Dinner Burger Menu  ディナーバーガー (グリーンサラダ付き)

1800

1950

1900

1750

All prices are included of Tax. Subject to a 10% Service Charge and ¥500 for Amuse, ¥250 for Bread per person.

上記は消費税を含む金額で、別途10%サービス料を加算させていただきます。
また、アミューズ代としておひとり様¥500、パン代として¥250を頂戴いたします。

Add Avocado

Add Tomato

Add Cheese

Add Extra Wagyu Beef Patty

Add Roasted Beef

Add Melty Fried Cheese Croquette

アボカド

トマト

チーズ

和牛ビーフパティ

十勝若牛のローストビーフ

メルティチーズフライコロッケ

200

100

150

900

1000

750

Topping  トッピング

Homemade French Fries

Fried Onion Ring

Mashed Potato

Broccoli Aglio e Olio

ハンドカット フレンチフライ

オニオンリングフライ

マッシュポテト

ブロッコリーのアーリオオーリオ

850

850

900

950

Side Dish  付け合わせ


